10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

Name of Applicant

Sh. Y.C. Betagiri,
Hubli, Karnataka

Sh. R.K. Gupta,
Gurgaon

Sh. Rajendra
Kharra, Delhi

Sh. Sunil Bagoriya,
New Delhi

Sh. U.S. Meena,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Kumar,
New Delhi

Sh. Y.C. Betagiri,
Hubli, Karnataka

Sh. Y.C. Betagiri, Hubli,
Karnataka

Sh. Rajesh Bindra,
Mumbai

Sh. Y.C. Betagiri, Hubli,
Karnataka

Sh. Y.C. Betagiri, Hubli,
Karnataka

Sh. Roshan Lal Kharra,
Hikar, Raj.

Sh. Ramdyal Singh,
Surguja, CG

Sh. Hitendra Kehari
Chauhan, Vardha, MH

Moh. Raise, Kanpur
Dehat, UP

Sh. Koshaliya Bai
Thakre, New Delhi

Sh. Trinath Majhi,
Kalahandi, Orissa

Sh. Ravindra Sagar,
Bulandshahr, UP

Sh. Shankar Prasad,
Azamgarh, UP

Sh. Ganesh Kumar,
Kanpur City, UP

Moh. Raise, Kanpur
Dehat, UP

Sh. Ashok Sonilal
Yunate, Amravati, MH

Sh. Ashok Sonilal
Yunate, Amravati, MH

Sh. Ashok Sonilal
Yunate, Amravati, MH

Sh. R.D. Shankhwar,
Bareilly, UP

Smt. Philomina
Dhanwar, Jalpaiguri, WB

Sh. B.L. Tanwar,

Date of

Receipt
05/10/2009

06/10/2009

06/10/2009

Reply
22/10/2009

08/10/2009

08/10/2009

06/10/2009 05/11/2009

30/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
04/11/2009
04/11/2009
10/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
02/12/2009
14/12/2009
29/12/2009
10/12/2009
28/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/11/2009
20/10/2009

03/11/2009
14/10/2009

04/12/2009

25/11/2009

14/10/2009

14/10/2009

14/10/2009

22/10/2009

22/10/2009

06/11/2009

26/11/2009

25/11/2009

07/12/2009

21/12/2009

07/12/2009

07/01/2010

31/12/2009

31/12/2009

06/11/2009

05/11/2009

05/11/2009

09/12/2009

09/11/2009

12/11/2009
10/11/2009

Reply
Unit/RO

RU-IV
RU-I
RU-I

RU-III

Co-ord
RU-I

RU-IV

RU-IV

Co-ord

RU-IV

RU-IV
RU-I

RU-11I

RU-IV

Co-ord

RU-III

Co-ord

Co-ord
RU-I
RU-I
RU-I
RU-11
RU-II
RU-II

RU-IV

Bhuban-
eshear

Jaipur


http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00016500235620.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00028133393writereaddata/linkimages/488019083306.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00032122823121.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/0004362091290.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00058048386295.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/000628695595writereaddata/linkimages/454665597157.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00072194562619.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00088746131807.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00097308880599.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000107163451673.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00112118092089.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00126430995817.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00137740479591.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00145979647760.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000154998679106.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000168688420279.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000174731955858.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000183570287889.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000192387121443.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000205151517916.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000218517778465.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000227893479138.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000237841644768.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000243933241820.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%20002523329194.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000263333325941.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00272171657973.pdf
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29
30
31

32
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35

36

37
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40

41

42
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
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54
55

President, APDJISV
Samiti, Alwar (Raj)

Sh. Roshan Lal, Sikar

Sh. Kishan Lal Meena,
Jaipur
Sh. M.K. Sharma, Delhi

Sh. Vinod Kumar, New
Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. U.S.Meena, New
Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. Rakesh Chaudhari,
New Delhi

Sh. B.S. Shukla, New
Delhi

Sh. Hari Prakash New
Delhi

Smt.Basanti Devi, Jaipur,

Raj.
Sh. R. C. Gond, Delhi
Sh. Arvind Kejriwal

04/11/2009
13/11/2009
09/12/2009
12/11/2009

01/10/2009
01/10/2009
01/10/2009
01/10/2009
06/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009

07/10/2009

07/10/2009 17/11/2009

09/10/2009 17/11/2009

09/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009

12/10/2009

05/11/2009 04/12/2009

17/11/2009

24/11/2009

16/12/2009
12/11/2009

17/11/2009
11/12/2009
16/12/2009
14/11/2009

09/11/2009

09/11/2009

09/11/2009

09/11/2009

09/11/2009

20/11/2009

06/11/2009

17/11/2009

17/11/2009

17/11/2009

17/11/2009

06/11/2009

09/11/2009

12/11/2009

12/11/2009

17/11/2009

09/11/2009

03/12/2009

22/12/2009

15/01/2010
12/12/2009

Jaipur
Jaipur
Jaipur

RU-III
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

Admin

Admin
Admin


http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00286300072804.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/00299227659696.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000302430729826.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI%20Inform%20Oct%20to%20Dec09%2000311940321798.jpg
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/322414141017.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/331281772169.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/3447870244writereaddata/linkimages/461519348490.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/35207361557.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/361540844023.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/378394595355.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/385523829928.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/39364805063.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/407359244714.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/4155388941writereaddata/linkimages/512858957360.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/425163479156.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/431784544207.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/444088968544.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/454665597157.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/461519348490.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/478648583061.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/488019083306.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/499237572738.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/501748084450.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/512858957360.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/527171961089.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/538510743983.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/548782590236.pdf
http://ncst.nic.in/writereaddata/linkimages/RTI-kejriwal9569295112.pdf

